
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

18 
202 
27 
7 
3 

11 
20 
13 
28 
8 

124 
125 
14 
6 

31 
23 
26 
21 
9 
1 

Name 

ANDREA VITALI 
MATTIA SORRENTI 
MATTEO MORRI 
CESARE FUSTO 
LORIS GUERRINI 
JACOPO TATOLI 
MIRKO CARPINONE 
LEONARDO ABRUZZO 
FABIO LORENZINI 
MASSIMILIANO TESORI 
EMANUELE CAMPAGNA 
MATTIA TRIBUZZI 
SAMUEL TRECCANI 
MATTIA PAOLUCCI 
MATTEO CRISTINI 
MASSIMO BOFFI 
ANDREA MODICA 
MARCELLO CASTAGNA 
OTELLO TESORI 
ANDREW DEGL'INNOCENTI 

Best Tm 

1:16.170 
1:17.948 
1:18.098 
1:18.155 
1:18.424 
1:19.210 
1:19.402 
1:19.432 
1:20.407 
1:20.558 
1:20.990 
1:21.028 
1:21.041 
1:21.479 
1:21.808 
1:22.330 
1:24.678 
1:24.680 
1:26.929 
1:36.028 

Laps 

6 
10 
7 
9 
7 

10 
9 
9 
3 
8 
9 
8 
9 
7 
4 
7 
9 
5 
8 
4 

Class 

300 
300 
300 
125 
125 
250 
300 
250 
300 
125 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
250 
125 
400 
300 
300 
300 
125 
125 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 

BUCCI 
APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

APRILIA 
APRILIA 

Sponsor Club 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/06/2020 17:17:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Salvadori Filippo Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
125 - MOTO4 - 300 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/06/2020 17:00 


